
Doncella Avery, Procurement Agent 1 8/22/2022 

Pre-Bid Conference Sign in Sheet Non-Mandatory 
(Via Zoom Video Conference) 

Purchasing and Contracting, 1300 Commerce Drive, Decatur GA 30030 
Invitation To Bid Number: 22-101488 
Invitation To Bid Name: Consent Decree Find and Fix Assessment and Rehabilitation (CD: FFAR) [Multiyear Contract] 
Date: Monday, August 22, 2022@ 10:00 A.M. EST.

Name Company / Organization Telephone Number 
Email Address 

Status 

Jabari Jackson DeKalb County  
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

404-687-2744
jjjackson@dekalbcountyga.gov N/A 

Willie Moon DeKalb County  
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

404-371-7021
wmoon@dekalbcountyga.gov 

N/A 

Doncella Avery DeKalb County  
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

404-371-3335
 dmavery@dekalbcountyga.gov 

N/A 

Korita Slaton Purchasing & Contracting - Local Small 
Business Enterprise (LSBE) Program 

404-687-3478
dekalbfirstLSBE@dekalbcountyga.gov 

N/A 

Melvin Solomon Department of Watershed Management 
First Source Program 

404-308-7790
mtsolomon@dekalbcountyga.gov 

N/A 

Antoinette Fox-Lewis DeKalb County 
Department of Watershed Management 

770-621-7238
anfox@dekalbcountyga.gov 

N/A 

Gavin Richards               DeKalb County 
Department of Watershed Management 

770-724-1435
gdrichards@dekalbcountyga.gov 

N/A 

Richard P. Daniel DeKalb County 
Department of Watershed Management 

770-724-1434
rpdaniel@dekalbcountyga.gov 

N/A 

Julio Trinidad DeKalb County 
Department of Watershed Management 

404-687-3457
jtrinidad@dekalbcountyga.gov 

N/A 
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Pre-Bid Conference Sign in Sheet  Non-Mandatory
(Via Zoom Video Conference) 

Purchasing and Contracting, 1300 Commerce Drive, Decatur GA 30030
Invitation To Bid Number: 22-101488 
Invitation To Bid Name: Consent Decree Find and Fix Assessment and Rehabilitation (CD: FFAR) [Multiyear Contract] 
Date: Monday, August 22, 2022@ 10:00 A.M. EST.

Name Company / Organization Telephone Number 
Email Address 

Status 

Kai Laukea DeKalb County 
Department of Watershed Management 

770-687-3457
kmiaukea@dekalbcountyga.gov 

N/A 

Chris Lewis DeKalb County 
Department of Watershed Management 

404-844-8292
clewis@dekalbcountyga.gov 

N/A 

Daniel Neuman DeKalb County 
Department of Watershed Management 

770-808-2977
daneuman@dekalbcountyga.gov 

N/A 

Grant Greeson (OCIP)    Marsh Atlanta 404-995-3507
grant.greeson@marsh.com 

N/A 

Hilary Quinn GS Construction, Inc. 678-377-8028
hquinn@gsconstruction.net Prime 

Aaron Jefferson The Renee Group, Inc. 470-282-3851
ajefferson@thereneegroup.com 

Prime 
LSBE-DeKalb 

Carl Smith Southeast Pipe Survey, Inc. 404-379-6800
mhass@southeastpipe.com Prime 

Ashden Middlebrooks Inliner Solutions, LLC 404-966-1982
amiddlebrooks@teamipr.com Prime 

Vickie Lee Kemi Construction Company, Inc. 404-349-8228
vlee@kemiconstruction.com LSBE-MSA 
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_________________________ 
Procurement Agent 

_________________________ 
Procurement Technician 
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